2018 SOUTHERN ENGLAND REGION TEACHERS ASSOCIATION - CHRISTMAS GRADES FEIS
SCHOOL NAME:

TEACHERS CONTACT NUMBER:
MAXIMUM FOR 1 CHILD £35.00 - FAMILY FEE FOR 2 £55.00 & FAMILY FEE FOR 3 OR MORE £75.00

CLOSING DATE FOR ENTRIES: TUESDAY 27th NOVEMBER 2018 - ENTRIES ON THE DAY ARE SUBJECT TO £5 SURCHARGE FEE
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ENTRIES TO DES SILKE, 133 HATFEILD MEAD, MORDEN, SURREY, S

CHEQUES PAYABLE TO "SERTA" OR BANK TRANSFER TO SORT CODE: 60-12-17 A/C

NUMBER: 32969252 - PLEASE QUOTE SCHOOL NAME WITH PAYMENT.

4 5PG

£5.00

TOTAL FEES




2018 SOUTHERN ENGLAND REGION TEACHERS ASSOCIATION - CHRISTMAS GRADES FEIS
SCHOOL NAME:

TEACHERS CONTACT NUMBER:
MAXIMUM FOR 1 CHILD £35.00 - FAMILY FEE FOR 2 £55.00 & FAMILY FEE FOR 3 OR MORE £75.00

CLOSING DATE FOR ENTRIES: TUESDAY 27th NOVEMBER 2018 - ENTRIES ON THE DAY ARE SUBJECT TO £5 SURCHARGE FEE

DANCERS FULL NAME

TROPHY

TROPHY

SINGLE
Jic
£4.50

TROPHY

TROPHY

TROPHY

TROPHY

HORNPIPE

£4.50

TROPHY

TRAD SET

£4.50

PRIOMH

COMORTAS

£10.00

DOOR ENTRY

PER FAMILY

£5.00
£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

ENTRIES TO DES SILKE, 133 HATFEILD MEAD, MORDEN, SURREY, S

CHEQUES PAYABLE TO "SERTA" OR BANK TRANSFER TO SORT CODE: 60-12-17 A/C

NUMBER: 32969252 - PLEASE QUOTE SCHOOL NAME WITH PAYMENT.

4 5PG

£5.00

TOTAL FEES




2018 SOUTHERN ENGLAND REGION TEACHERS ASSOCIATION - CHRISTMAS GRADES FEIS

SCHOOL NAME:

TEACHERS CONTACT NUMBER:

ALL CEILI DANCES ARE £3.00 PER DANCER

CLOSING DATE FOR ENTRIES: TUESDAY 27th NOVEMBER 2018 - ENTRIES ON THE DAY ARE SUBJECT TO £5 SURCHARGE FEE
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ENTRIES TO DES SILKE, 133 HATFEILD MEAD, MORDEN, SURREY, SM4 5PG

CHEQUES PAYABLE TO "SERTA" OR BANK TRANSFER TO SORT CODE: 60-12-17 A/C NUMBER: 32969252




